HOURS OF OPERATION / CLOSURES 2022

REGULAR HOURS:
BMLC is open from Monday to Friday from 7:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

TEMPORARY COVID hours 7:45 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 


2022 HOURS OF OPERATION / CLOSURES 2022

In 2022 we will be closed on the following dates:

	
	

	Ontario Family Day
	Monday, February 21

	Good Friday
	Friday, April 15

	Easter Monday
	Monday, April 18

	Victoria Day
	Monday, May 23

	Canada Day
	Friday, July 1

	

SUMMER HOLIDAYS

Monday July 25 to Friday July 29

Closed  Monday August 1 for Civic Holiday
Re-open Tuesday, August 2.



	Labour Day
	Monday, September  5

	Thanksgiving
	Monday, October 10

	

WINTER HOLIDAYS:   2 Week Closure

** Including Christmas Day, Boxing Day, and New Year’s Day

December 19, 2022– December 30, 2022

Re-open Monday, January 2nd, 2023.



